
Years 7 - 12 ONLY

Date Day Year Group Time

10-Feb Saturday 10 7:30 - 8:30am

9 8:30 - 9:30am

11-Feb Sunday 7 7:30 - 8:30am

8 8:30 - 9:30am

17-Feb Saturday 8 7:30 - 9:00am

7 9:00 - 10:30am

18-Feb Sunday 9 7:30 - 8.30am

10 8:30 - 9:30am

11 & 12 9:30am - 10:30am

24-Feb Saturday 11 & 12 7:30 - 9:00am

10 9:00 - 10:30am

9 10:30am - 12:00pm

25-Feb Sunday 7 7:30 - 9:00am

8 9:00 - 10:30am

2-Mar Saturday WA Labor Day Long weekend

3-Mar Sunday WA Labor Day Long weekend

9-Mar Saturday 8 8.30am - 10:00am

7 10:00am - 11.30am

10-Mar Sunday 9 8:00 - 9.30am

11 & 12 9:00 - 10:30am

10 10:00 - 11:30am

12-Mar Tuesday Coaches 3.30pm -5.00pm

14-Mar Thursday Year 5 & 6 Grading 3.30pm -5.00pm

16-Mar Saturday

17-Mar Sunday

Training Begins

19-Mar Tuesday 10, 11, 12 3.30pm -5.00pm
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21-Mar Thursday 7, 8, 9 3.30pm -5.00pm Training

21-Mar Thursday Yr 5 & 6 3.30pm - 5.00pm Training

Training

14-Mar Thursday Yr 5 & 6 3.30pm - 5.00pm

29Mar - 15Apr School Holidays

Training

16-Apr Tuesday 10, 11, 12 3.30pm -5.00pm Training

18-Apr Thursday 7, 8, 9 3.30pm -5.00pm

18-Apr Umpires 5:00pm - 6:00pm

25-Apr Thursday ANZAC DAY no training

27-Apr Saturday 1st GAME

3 & 4 May 1st Game Primary School

Pre Season Early Morning FITNESS
7:15am - 8:00am Wednesdays & Fridays

Instructors - 

7 & 9 Feb

14 & 16 Feb

21 & 23 Feb

28 Feb & 1 Mar

6 & 8 March


